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Marina Berth Application Form    1st July 2023 
 

 

Member Name: 
 

 

Membership Number: 
 

 

Phone Number(s): 
 

 

Email: 
 

 

 

 

Boat Length 
Max. 
Metres 

Boat Length 
Max. 
Feet 

Max. 
Width 

Entry Licence 
Fee 

Annual 
Fee 

Preferred Berth Size(s) 

 
6 
 

 
20’ 

  
$15,925.00 

 
$370.00 

 

 
7.5 

 

 
24’6” 

  
$22,500.00 

 

 
$460.00 

 

 
8.25 

 

 
27’ 

  
$29,000.00 

 
$500.00 

 

 
9 

(only 1 x  9m) 

 
29’6” 

  
$34,000.00 

 
$550.00 

 

 
9.75 

 

 
32’ 

  
$47,000.00 

 
$600.00 

 

 
10.5 

 

 
34’6” 

  
$56,000.00 

 
$640.00 

 

 
12 

 

 
39’4” 

  
$75,000.00 

 
$730.00 

 

 
Marina Berth - Application Fee:  $55.00 
 
 

Date:........................................................................... 
 
 
Signature:..................................................................... 

Note:  You may nominate up to three (3) preferred berth sizes. 


