

Marina Berth Application Form

1st July 2023

Member Name:	
Membership Number:	
Phone Number(s):	
Email:	

Boat Length Max. Metres	Boat Length Max. Feet	Max. Width	Entry Licence Fee	Annual Fee	Preferred Berth Size(s)
6	20′		\$15,925.00	\$370.00	
7.5	24′6″		\$22,500.00	\$460.00	
8.25	27′		\$29,000.00	\$500.00	
9 (only 1 x 9m)	29′6″		\$34,000.00	\$550.00	
9.75	32′		\$47,000.00	\$600.00	
10.5	34'6"		\$56,000.00	\$640.00	
12	39′4″		\$75,000.00	\$730.00	

Marina Berth - Application Fee: \$55.00
Date:
Signature: Note: You may nominate up to three (3) preferred berth sizes

The Newhaven Yacht Squadron Inc

Seaview Street Newhaven Vic 3925 PO Box 309 San Remo, Vic 3925

Ph: 03 5956 7515 Email: admin@nys.org.au